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FIM SUPERMOTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

IMN 208_03
Pos. Nbr

1 114

2 35

3 5

4 29

5 95

6 205

7 9

8 8

9 33

10 14

11 61

12 66

13 228

14 27

15 26

©Xiem

Rider

FRECH Eddy
BESSIERES Tom
PERNAT Gabin

PAYET Raphael

ULMAN Jan

HIEBL Thomas
GOMEZ REQUENA Francisco
KRASNIQI Mitja
ORBANZ Max
KARLSSON Kevin
VAN BRAGT Tov

VAN BRAGT Rox
KLERKS Nick

CHAVEZ GIL Sebastian

FLIGR Denis

XIEM [ e
GP OF GERMANY

ST. \wWweNDeul

31T MAY / O1 JUNE 2025

FIM S1GP World Championship Rd 3

Rookies Cup - Overall Classification

Nat.

B GER
K8 FRA
IE FRA
I8 FRA
B CZE
B GER
S ESP
E3 sul
B GER
SWE
== NED
== NED
== NED
BN POR
b= CZE

Fed. Team

DMSB

FFM TSV Racing Factory Team TM
FFM

FFM

ACCR Team Undici
AMF

RFME JBD Competition
Swiss Mot« SMOT Racing
DMSB

SVEMO

KNMV SMX Racing
KNMV SMX Racing
KNMV SMX Racing
FMP

ACCR

Posting Time: 16:41

St Wendel, Sunday 01 June 2025

Motorcycle

KTM
™
™
KTM
™
Husqgvarna
GasGas
™
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM

Honda

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE
DE MOTOCYCLISME

S.P. R.O.

10

14

18

25

22

20

15

16

12

11

13

F.R.

25

22

20

18

15

16

13

14

10

11

12

S.F.

30
25
18
12
16
15
21
14
13
11

10

Tot. Pts.

65
61
56
55
53
51
49
44
35
30
28
25
24
23
15
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